
Golf Scramble | Tuesday nights starting on June 24 | 4:15pm
Wine Wednesday | June 4, 11 (I Heart Radio), 18, 25 (I Heart Radio)| 4:00pm – 6:00pm   
Thirsty Thursday| June 5, 12, 19 (Rusty Truck Brewery Tasting), 26 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Ladies Golf & Men’s Golf| Fridays starting on June 26 | 2:00pm & 3:00 pm 
Trivia | Saturday June 14 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Bingo | Friday June 27 | 4:30pm – 6:30pm
Music All originals with Donna Jose’ & Richard Paris| Saturday June 28 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm

Golf Scramble | Tuesday nights July 1, 8, 15, 22, 29| 4:15pm
Wine Wednesday | July 2, 9 (I Heart Radio), 16, 23, 30| 4:00pm – 6:00pm   
Thirsty Thursday| July 3 (I Heart Radio), 10, 17 (I Heart Radio), 24, 31 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Ladies Golf & Men’s Golf| Fridays | 2:00pm & 3:00 pm
Music - Jason Saitta - All the way from Nashville, TN| July 5 | 2:00pm – 4:00pm
Bingo | July 12 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Youth Golf Camp | July 11-13 | 
Trivia | July 19 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm 
NCA Scramble Bocce Tournament | Friday, July 25 | 4:00pm 		
NCA Scramble | Friday, July 25 | 5:00pm | Picnic, raffle and silent auction! All Welcome!
NCA Golf Tournament | Saturday, July 26 | 7:00am – 11:30am
NCA Golf Tournament Bingo| Saturday, July 26 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
NCA Golf Tournament | Sunday, July 27 | 7:00am – 11:30am 

Barbecue | 1:30pm | Silent and oral auction. All Welcome!

2nd Annual “The Jewel of the Oregon Coast Couples Tournament | Saturday, August 2 | 7:30-8:30am
Golf Scramble | Tuesday nights August 5, 12, 19, 26| 4:30pm
Wine Wednesday |August 6, 13 (I Heart Radio), 20, 27 (I Heart Radio) | 4:00pm – 6:00pm   
Thirsty Thursday |August 7, 14, 21, 28| 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Ladies Golf & Men’s Golf | Fridays | 2:00pm & 3:00 pm
Music stylings of David Wiegan |Wednesday, August 7 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Music North of Nowhere Band |Wednesday, August 13 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Music All originals with Donna Jose’ & Richard Paris |Thursday, August 21 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Bingo | Saturday August 23 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Music All originals with Donna Jose’ & Richard Paris |Saturday, August 30 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
UofO Football | Saturday August 30 | 1:00 PM  vs Montana St.

Golf Scramble | Tuesday nights | 4:00pm
Ladies Golf & Men’s Golf | Fridays | 2:00pm & 3:00 pm
Wine Wednesday |September 3, 10 (I Heart Radio), 17, 24 (Last of the season) | 4:00pm – 6:00pm  
Bingo | Sept 5 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Thirsty Thursday |September 9, 11, 18 (I Heart Radio), 25| 4:00pm – 6:00pm
Music All originals with Donna Jose’ & Richard Paris |Friday, September 26 | 4:00pm – 6:00pm  
U of O Football vs Penn State | Saturday September 27 | 4:30pm

NBGC Horse Race | Sunday, September 28 | 10:00am – 5:00pm | Burgers to follow   
The NBGC Horse Race is for season pass holders and all active members.

OSU & UofO Football Games | Saturdays | Time TBD
OSU & UofO Game | Saturday, November 30 | Time TBD
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It’s Going To Be Fun!  More Events Added All Summer!  |  Golf Course Phone: (503) 392-3377 
www.neskowinbeachgolf.com  |  48405 Hawk Street, Neskowin, OR  97149
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